
RC-M.2-01
PCI-Express to M.2 adapter add-on card

Allows to use internal PCI-Express addon card in M.2 slot-

Features

PCI-Express to M.2 add-on card: interface adapter-
Supports x1 up to x4 PCI-Express addon cards-

Specifications

Compliant with PCI Express M.2 specification 1.0
Compliant with PCI-E 3.0 specification, data transfer up to 4.0 GBps

Supports any operating system: Windows, Linux etc.
Socket 3 (M Key).
Dimensions: 200 x 30 x 10 mm
Net weight: 45 g (whole kit)

CertificatesPackaging

Package contents

PCI-E x4 to M.2 (NGFF) B+M key adapter
card
MOLEX power cable, 30 cm
Screw and screwdriver

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

200
0.042273
6.22
145x70x10 mm
360x305x385 mm
CN
8716309098151
8522900090
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